
CL NOM PRÉNOM CLUB 1 2 3 DEBOUT

1 BAUDOUIN Brian A.T. STE-SAVINE 91 96 97 284
2 GENG Christophe CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM 93 93 90 276
3 CACHEUX Théo C.O. TRITHOISE 85 94 95 274
4 SCHUELLER Pascal S.T. SIERENTZ 88 89 96 273
5 CHUARD Christine SOURIRE DE CLICHY 85 94 94 273
6 DUTENDAS Dimitri O.S.M. LOMMOIS S.T. 93 89 91 273
7 KENNER Ludivine A.S. WITTENHEIM 93 91 88 272
8 PAIMBLANC Nolwenn O.S.M. LOMMOIS S.T. 92 88 91 271
9 WORME Benoît A.L. LONGUENESSE TIR 86 92 88 266

10 DEBENNE Thomas S.M.T. VENDOME 93 88 85 266
11 LE GOUEFF Philippe SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE 89 88 88 265
12 BOGARD Floriane S.T. NEUFCHATEAU 89 87 88 264
13 LE GOAS Yann SOURIRE DE CLICHY 91 89 84 264
14 DHAISNE Joël C.T. DES DIX 89 84 90 263
15 NICOLAS Fabrice S.O. LA BRESSAUDE 84 91 86 261
16 DE AZEVEDO Yann A.L. LONGUENESSE TIR 85 82 89 256
17 CARPENTIER Agnès O.S.M. LOMMOIS S.T. 87 82 84 253
18 PILTE Philippe C.T. DES DIX 83 85 84 252
19 GROULEZ Stéphane S.T. FECAMPOISE 88 78 81 247
20 GUENIOT Jean S.T. FECAMPOISE 82 82 82 246
21 CARDOT Pascale S.T.A.R. CLERMONT-FD 84 87 74 245
22 MOUGINOT Véronique ECOLE TIR ARNIERES 77 80 81 238
23 EXCOFFIER Philippe S.T. FECAMPOISE 69 82 78 229
24 BOISSON Didier C.T. DES DIX 58 53 69 180
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CL CLUB NOM PRÉNOM 4 5 6 GENOU

1 CACHEUX Théo C.O. TRITHOISE 95 96 95 286
2 LE GOUEFF Philippe SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE 94 94 97 285
3 GENG Christophe CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM 97 96 92 285
4 PAIMBLANC Nolwenn O.S.M. LOMMOIS S.T. 90 96 97 283
5 WORME Benoît A.L. LONGUENESSE TIR 93 93 95 281
6 BAUDOUIN Brian A.T. STE-SAVINE 95 95 91 281
7 LE GOAS Yann SOURIRE DE CLICHY 93 94 91 278
8 CHUARD Christine SOURIRE DE CLICHY 90 93 94 277
9 DEBENNE Thomas S.M.T. VENDOME 91 94 92 277

10 EXCOFFIER Philippe S.T. FECAMPOISE 92 91 93 276
11 SCHUELLER Pascal S.T. SIERENTZ 96 90 90 276
12 DHAISNE Joël C.T. DES DIX 92 92 91 275
13 KENNER Ludivine A.S. WITTENHEIM 91 89 92 272
14 DE AZEVEDO Yann A.L. LONGUENESSE TIR 89 92 90 271
15 PILTE Philippe C.T. DES DIX 93 88 88 269
16 BOGARD Floriane S.T. NEUFCHATEAU 88 91 89 268
17 DUTENDAS Dimitri O.S.M. LOMMOIS S.T. 83 85 93 261
18 NICOLAS Fabrice S.O. LA BRESSAUDE 87 87 85 259
19 CARDOT Pascale S.T.A.R. CLERMONT-FD 91 86 80 257
20 MOUGINOT Véronique ECOLE TIR ARNIERES 81 85 86 252
21 GROULEZ Stéphane S.T. FECAMPOISE 89 79 83 251
22 BOISSON Didier C.T. DES DIX 78 86 84 248
23 CARPENTIER Agnès O.S.M. LOMMOIS S.T. 86 83 77 246
24 GUENIOT Jean S.T. FECAMPOISE 76 72 81 229
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CL NOM PRÉNOM CLUB 1 2 3 DEBOUT 4 5 6 GENOU TOTAL FINAL TOTAL

1 BAUDOUIN Brian A.T. STE-SAVINE 91 96 97 284 95 95 91 281 565 97 662
2 GENG Christophe CSG BISCHOFFSHEIM 93 93 90 276 97 96 92 285 561 92 653
3 CACHEUX Théo C.O. TRITHOISE 85 94 95 274 95 96 95 286 560 92 652
4 PAIMBLANC Nolwenn O.S.M. LOMMOIS S.T. 92 88 91 271 90 96 97 283 554 90 644
5 SCHUELLER Pascal S.T. SIERENTZ 88 89 96 273 96 90 90 276 549 91 640
6 CHUARD Christine SOURIRE DE CLICHY 85 94 94 273 90 93 94 277 550 89 639
7 LE GOUEFF Philippe SMOC ST-JEAN BRAYE 89 88 88 265 94 94 97 285 550 85 635
8 WORME Benoît A.L. LONGUENESSE TIR 86 92 88 266 93 93 95 281 547 80 627
9 KENNER Ludivine A.S. WITTENHEIM 93 91 88 272 91 89 92 272 544

10 DEBENNE Thomas S.M.T. VENDOME 93 88 85 266 91 94 92 277 543
11 LE GOAS Yann SOURIRE DE CLICHY 91 89 84 264 93 94 91 278 542
12 DHAISNE Joël C.T. DES DIX 89 84 90 263 92 92 91 275 538
13 DUTENDAS Dimitri O.S.M. LOMMOIS S.T. 93 89 91 273 83 85 93 261 534
14 BOGARD Floriane S.T. NEUFCHATEAU 89 87 88 264 88 91 89 268 532
15 DE AZEVEDO Yann A.L. LONGUENESSE TIR 85 82 89 256 89 92 90 271 527
16 PILTE Philippe C.T. DES DIX 83 85 84 252 93 88 88 269 521
17 NICOLAS Fabrice S.O. LA BRESSAUDE 84 91 86 261 87 87 85 259 520
18 EXCOFFIER Philippe S.T. FECAMPOISE 69 82 78 229 92 91 93 276 505
19 CARDOT Pascale S.T.A.R. CLERMONT-FD 84 87 74 245 91 86 80 257 502
20 CARPENTIER Agnès O.S.M. LOMMOIS S.T. 87 82 84 253 86 83 77 246 499
21 GROULEZ Stéphane S.T. FECAMPOISE 88 78 81 247 89 79 83 251 498
22 MOUGINOT Véronique ECOLE TIR ARNIERES 77 80 81 238 81 85 86 252 490
23 GUENIOT Jean S.T. FECAMPOISE 82 82 82 246 76 72 81 229 475
24 BOISSON Didier C.T. DES DIX 58 53 69 180 78 86 84 248 428
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CARPENTIER Agnès 499
PAIMBLANC Nolwenn 554
DUTENDAS Dimitri 534

DHAISNE Joël 538
PILTE Philippe 521
BOISSON Didier 428

EXCOFFIER Philippe 505
GROULEZ Stéphane 498
GUENIOT Jean 475
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SHOOT
OFF

3

1 O.S.M. LOMMOIS S. T. 

CL CLUB NOM - PRÉNOM TOTAL

PALMARÈS ÉQUIPES - SÉNIORS                  

1587

2

S.T. FECAMPOISE 1478

C.T. DES DIX 1487


